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Lincoln Public Schools
Lincoln, Massachusetts

AGENDA FOR THE LINCOLN SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING OF

Thursday, March 31, 2011
7:00 p.m. Open Session
Hartwell Building

. Greetings and Call to Order

Board Election and Reorganization
Chairperson’s and Members’ Reports
Public Comments

Consent Agenda
41 Accept Gift

Time Scheduled Appointments

5.1 Report on Standards-based Reporting System Pilot — Part II

5.2 Update on the Implementation of the Anti-Bullying Law and

DESE Approval

Superintendent’s Report

Curriculum

Policy

Facilities and Financial

9.1 Warrant Approvals

9.2 Approval of Lincoln School Project Budget Revisions and
Contract Amendments

Old Business

New Business

Approval of Minutes

Information Enclosures

Adjournment

Executive Session

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.

7:25-7:30 p.m.

7:30 - 8:00 p.m.
8:00 - 8:20 p.m.

8:20 - 8:25 p.m.

8:25 -8:30 p.m.

8:30 — 8:35 p.m.
8:35 - 8:50 p.m.



