Lincoln Public Schools Lincoln, Massachusetts

AGENDA FOR THE LINCOLN SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING OF

Thursday, March 31, 2011 7:00 p.m. Open Session Hartwell Building

1.	Greetings and Call to Order	7:00 p.m.
1a.	Board Election and Reorganization	7:05 p.m.
2.	Chairperson's and Members' Reports	7:20 p.m.
3.	Public Comments	7:25 p.m.
4.	Consent Agenda 4.1 Accept Gift	7:25 – 7:30 p.m.
5.	 Time Scheduled Appointments 5.1 Report on Standards-based Reporting System Pilot – Part II 5.2 Update on the Implementation of the Anti-Bullying Law and DESE Approval 	7:30 – 8:00 p.m. 8:00 – 8:20 p.m.
6.	Superintendent's Report	8:20 – 8:25 p.m.
7.	Curriculum	8:25 – 8:30 p.m.
8.	Policy	
9.	Facilities and Financial 9.1 Warrant Approvals 9.2 Approval of Lincoln School Project Budget Revisions and Contract Amendments	8:30 – 8:35 p.m. 8:35 – 8:50 p.m.
10.	Old Business	
11.	New Business	
12.	Approval of Minutes	
13.	Information Enclosures	
14.	Adjournment	
15.	Executive Session	